Expenses Report for Professor Ambrose E Field

August 2023 to July 2024

Personal Claims

Account Name

Purchase Card Transactions

Account Name
Overseas Travel - Other
Total September 2023

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation

UK Travel - Taxis

UK Travel - Meals and Subsistence
Overseas Travel - Taxis

Overseas Travel - Meals and Subsistence
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total October 2023

Overseas Travel - Air

Overseas Travel - Air

Total November 2023

UK Travel - Taxis

Total December 2023

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total March 2024

UK Travel - Taxis

Conferences and Seminars Attended
Total May 2024

UK Travel - Taxis

Overseas Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Overseas Travel - Meals and Subsistence
Overseas Travel - Taxis

Total July 2024

Other Travel and Expenses
Account Name

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Taxis

Overseas Travel - Air

Overseas Travel - Air

Overseas Travel - Air

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total August 2023

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Total September 2023

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Overseas Travel - Air

Total October 2023

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total December 2023

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Total January 2024

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Overseas Travel - Air
Total February 2024

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total March 2024

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground

Transaction Description

Transaction Description
UEB - AF - Indian Visa on date 16 08 2023 by Julie Sugden

UEB - AF - Accommodation whilst attending RG International Forum on date 02 10
2023 by Julie Sugden
UEB - AF - Taxi to airport terminal from hotel. on date 17 09 2023 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Breakfast at the hotel before flight. on date 16 09 2023 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Return transfers between hotel and airport on date 19 09 2023 by
Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Drinks whilst away in India on HM Government mission on date 20 09 2023
by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Extra night stay was required as flight home was delayed >24 hours. on
date 22 09 2023 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Ambrose needed to pay for a bag to be in the cabin as hold luggage wasn’t
required. on date 19 10 2023 by Ambrose Field
UEB - AF - Ambrose needed to pay for a bag to be in the cabin as hold luggage wasn't
required. on date 14 10 2023 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Taxi from Coventry train station to Warwick University to attend RG
International network meeting. on date 14 11 2023 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Hotel whilst attending RG International meeting in Durham on date 19 03
2024 by Julie Sugden

UEB - AF - Taxi Transfer to meeting at The Guildhall on date 09 04 2024 by Julie
Sugden

UEB - AF - Registration for attendance at UUKi PVC meeting on date 11 04 2024 by
Julie Sugden

UEB - AF - Taxi from York Station to Home as it was past midnight arrival back to York
on date 20 06 2024 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Train from Bergen to the airport for flight home. on date 20 06 2024 by
Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Snack during travel as flight was early and no time for breakfast. on date 18
06 2024 by Ambrose Field

UEB - AF - Taxi from Bergen Airport to University of Bergen in time for a meeting. on
date 18 06 2024 by Ambrose Field

Transaction Description

08 SEP 23 A FIELD MANCHESTER AIRPORT to YORK ANY

Taxi Hire (Direct) - Local Taxi Fares

FIELD FLIGHT 04-080923

AFIELD - LONDON - DELHI - BOMBAY - 17-22/9/23

AFIELD - DELHI - AHMEDABAD - BOMBAY - 19/9/23-20/9/23
FIELD HTLRICH 3-4.7.23

FIELD HTL EDIN 25-26.7.23

AFIELD - 17-9/9/23 - SHANGRI LA EROS NEW DELHI

AFIELD - 17-9/9/23 - SHANGRI LA EROS NEW DELHI

AFIELD - COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT AHMEDABAD - 19-20/9/23
AFIELD - COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT AHMEDABAD - 19-20/9/23
AFIELD - TAJ LANDS END MUMBAI - 20-22/9/23

AFIELD - TAJ LANDS END MUMBAI - 20-22/9/23

16 SEP 23 AFIELD YORK to HEATHROW RAIL SUPER OF
TRANSACTION FEE
23 SEP 23 AFIELD HEATHROW RAIL to YORK ANYTIME

12 OCT 23 AFIELD YORK to LONDON TERMINALS SUPER
14 OCT 23 AFIELD YORK to MANCHESTER AIRPORT ANY
24 OCT 23 AFIELD YORK to LONDON KINGS CROSS ADV
06 DEC 23 AFIELD YORK to LIVERPOOL LIME STREET

14 NOV 23 AFIELD YORK to COVENTRY ANYTIME SCOVE
AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT MANCHESTER-BERLIN 15-20/10/23

FIELD A HAMPTON BY HILTON LIVERPOOL 06-07/12/2023

22 JAN 24 AFIELD YORK to CARDIFF CENTRAL ANYTIM

21 MAR 24 AFIELD YORK to DURHAM ANYTIME DAY SDU
AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT AHMEDABAD 19-20/09/23

AMBROSE FIELD HILTON MANCHESTER AIRPORT 3-4.9.2023
AMBROSE FIELD HILTON BERLIN 15-16.10.2023

AMBROSE FIELD HILTON BERLIN 15-16.10.2023

AFIELD - HOTEL THESSALONIKI - 04-08/09/23

AFIELD - HOTEL THESSALONIKI - 04-08/09/23

17 JUN 24 AFIELD YORK to GATWICK AIRPORT ANYTIM
01 MAY 24 AFIELD YORK to LONDON TERMINALS ANYTI

155.00
25.00

18.04

79.83

28.07

265.55

2293

26.50

14.90

14.90

94.00

9.33

460.00

12.90

3.38

6.80

57.94

81.02

44.50

9.00
317.23
1,381.21
82.00
282.68
221.64
437.34
3.60
145.77
3.60
3.60

356.08

284.70
2.20
188.30
475.20

228.70
89.00
227.80
34.90
171.80

498.92

86.20

76.60

10.00

86.60

135.20

1.20
176.56
1,038.35
1.20

1,352.51

343.60
274.70

Notes

Notes

Notes
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Account Name
Total April 2024

Overseas Travel - Air
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total May 2024

UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total June 2024

Transaction Description

AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT BERGEN 18-20/06/24
AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL LONDON 01-02/05/24

AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL CARDIFF 22-23/01/24
AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL LONDON 16-17/09/23
AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL MANCHESTER 14-15/10/23

618.30

304.88

215.14

153.20
113.59
176.20
442.99




