## Expenses Report for Professor Ambrose E Field August 2023 to July 2024



Account Name Transaction Description

£

## Notes

## **Purchase Card Transactions**

Account Name Overseas Travel - Other	Transaction Description UEB - AF - Indian Visa on date 16 08 2023 by Julie Sugden	£ 83.24	Notes
Total September 2023		83.24	
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	UEB - AF - Accommodation whilst attending RG International Forum on date 02 10		
	2023 by Julie Sugden	155.00	
UK Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Taxi to airport terminal from hotel. on date 17 09 2023 by Ambrose Field	25.00	
UK Travel - Meals and Subsistence	UEB - AF - Breakfast at the hotel before flight. on date 16 09 2023 by Ambrose Field	18.04	
Overseas Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Return transfers between hotel and airport on date 19 09 2023 by Ambrose Field	79.83	
Overseas Travel - Meals and Subsistence	UEB - AF - Drinks whilst away in India on HM Government mission on date 20 09 2023 by Ambrose Field	28.07	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	UEB - AF - Extra night stay was required as flight home was delayed >24 hours. on date 22 09 2023 by Ambrose Field		
Total October 2023		571.49	
Overseas Travel - Air	UEB - AF - Ambrose needed to pay for a bag to be in the cabin as hold luggage wasn't required. on date 19 10 2023 by Ambrose Field	22.93	
Overseas Travel - Air	UEB - AF - Ambrose needed to pay for a bag to be in the cabin as hold luggage wasn't required. on date 14 10 2023 by Ambrose Field		
Total November 2023		49.43	
UK Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Taxi from Coventry train station to Warwick University to attend RG International network meeting, on date 14 11 2023 by Ambrose Field		
Total December 2023		14.90	-
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	UEB - AF - Hotel whilst attending RG International meeting in Durham on date 19 03 2024 by Julie Sugden		
Total March 2024			-
UK Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Taxi Transfer to meeting at The Guildhall on date 09 04 2024 by Julie		
OK HOLE TOALS	Sugden	9.33	
Conferences and Seminars Attended	UEB - AF - Registration for attendance at UUKi PVC meeting on date 11 04 2024 by	460.00	
Total May 2024	Julie Sugden	469.33	-
UK Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Taxi from York Station to Home as it was past midnight arrival back to York on date 20 06 2024 by Ambrose Field	12.90	
Overseas Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	UEB - AF - Train from Bergen to the airport for flight home. on date 20 06 2024 by Ambrose Field	3.38	
Overseas Travel - Meals and Subsistence	UEB - AF - Snack during travel as flight was early and no time for breakfast. on date 18 06 2024 by Ambrose Field	6.80	
Overseas Travel - Taxis	UEB - AF - Taxi from Bergen Airport to University of Bergen in time for a meeting. on date 18 06 2024 by Ambrose Field	57.94	
Total July 2024		81.02	-

## Other Travel and Expenses

Account Name	Transaction Description	£	Notes
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	08 SEP 23 A FIELD MANCHESTER AIRPORT to YORK ANY	44.50	
UK Travel - Taxis	Taxi Hire (Direct) - Local Taxi Fares	9.00	
Overseas Travel - Air	FIELD FLIGHT 04-080923	317.23	
Overseas Travel - Air	A FIELD - LONDON - DELHI - BOMBAY - 17-22/9/23	1,381.21	
Overseas Travel - Air	A FIELD - DELHI - AHMEDABAD - BOMBAY - 19/9/23-20/9/23	82.00	
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	FIELD HTL RICH 3-4.7.23	282.68	
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	FIELD HTL EDIN 25-26.7.23	221.64	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - 17-9/9/23 - SHANGRI LA EROS NEW DELHI	437.34	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - 17-9/9/23 - SHANGRI LA EROS NEW DELHI	3.60	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT AHMEDABAD - 19-20/9/23	145.77	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT AHMEDABAD - 19-20/9/23	3.60	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - TAJ LANDS END MUMBAI - 20-22/9/23	3.60	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - TAJ LANDS END MUMBAI - 20-22/9/23	356.08	
Total August 2023		3,288.25	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	16 SEP 23 A FIELD YORK to HEATHROW RAIL SUPER OF	284.70	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	TRANSACTION FEE	2.20	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	23 SEP 23 A FIELD HEATHROW RAIL to YORK ANYTIME	188.30	_
Total September 2023		475.20	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	12 OCT 23 A FIELD YORK to LONDON TERMINALS SUPER	228.70	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	14 OCT 23 A FIELD YORK to MANCHESTER AIRPORT ANY	89.00	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	24 OCT 23 A FIELD YORK to LONDON KINGS CROSS ADV	227.80	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	06 DEC 23 A FIELD YORK to LIVERPOOL LIME STREET	34.90	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	14 NOV 23 A FIELD YORK to COVENTRY ANYTIME SCOVE	171.80	
Overseas Travel - Air	AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT MANCHESTER-BERLIN 15-20/10/23	498.92	
Total October 2023		1,251.12	
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	FIELD A HAMPTON BY HILTON LIVERPOOL 06-07/12/2023	86.20	
Total December 2023		86.20	
			•
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	22 JAN 24 A FIELD YORK to CARDIFF CENTRAL ANYTIM	323.60	
Total January 2024		323.60	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	21 MAR 24 A FIELD YORK to DURHAM ANYTIME DAY SDU	76.60	
Overseas Travel - Air	AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT AHMEDABAD 19-20/09/23	10.00	_
Total February 2024		86.60	
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	AMBROSE FIELD HILTON MANCHESTER AIRPORT 3-4.9.2023	135.20	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	AMBROSE FIELD HILTON BERLIN 15-16.10.2023	1.20	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	AMBROSE FIELD HILTON BERLIN 15-16.10.2023	176.56	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - HOTEL THESSALONIKI - 04-08/09/23	1,038.35	
Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation	A FIELD - HOTEL THESSALONIKI - 04-08/09/23	1.20	
Total March 2024		1,352.51	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	17 JUN 24 A FIELD YORK to GATWICK AIRPORT ANYTIM	343.60	
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground	01 MAY 24 A FIELD YORK to LONDON TERMINALS ANYTI	274.70	

Account Name Total April 2024	Transaction Description	<u>£</u> 618.30
Overseas Travel - Air UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation Total May 2024	AMBROSE FIELD FLIGHT BERGEN 18-20/06/24 AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL LONDON 01-02/05/24	304.88 215.14 520.02
UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation UK Travel - Hotels/Accommodation Total June 2024	AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL CARDIFF 22-23/01/24 AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL LONDON 16-17/09/23 AMBROSE FIELD HOTEL MANCHESTER 14-15/10/23	153.20 113.59 176.20 442.99